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Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Alexander Zane *RSA  0.00/34 0.00/34 5.00/34 0.00/34  

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Stegmann Jason *RSA  0.50/34 3.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25 0.00/52/14.25  

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Mills Lexine *NAM  2.50/55/18.25 3.50/52 5.00/55/18.25 3.00/37  

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Azor Chloe *RSA  4.50/49 3.50/52 1.50/52 5.00/49  

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Van Der Merwe Aiden *RSA  4.00/55/18.25 2.00/58/16.00 3.50/46 3.00/46  

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kebbel Dieter *NAM  2.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00 4.00/58/14.25 1.00/58/13.00  

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kamfer Jeane *NAM  0.00/49 0.00/49 2.00/49 1.00/49  

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Nieuwstadt Matthew *RSA  3.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00  
2   Van Der Merwe Jj *RSA  4.00/49 0.00/49 4.00/49 0.00/49  

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Fizer Graham *USA  0.00/43 0.00/43 2.50/55/12.00 0.00/43  
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

2   Rein Cameron *RSA  0.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00  

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Alexander Robbie *RSA  3.00/55/10.75 3.50/55/11.25 0.50/55/11.25 3.50/55/13.00  
2   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  4.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00  
3   Cammidge Wayne *RSA  3.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25  
4   Porter Jan *RSA  3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00 2.50/40  
5   Grey Rob *RSA  0.00/40 0.00/40 4.00/49 0.00/40  
6   Bowes Andrew *RSA  0.00/40 0.00/40 0.00/40 0.00/40  

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Johnson Jan *RSA  1.00/52/12.00 2.00/52/13.00 4.50/52/13.00 5.50/40  

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Shead Don *RSA  4.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/18.25 0.00/40  
2   Van Der Hofstadt Luc *BEL  0.00/40 3.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/16.00 4.00/40  

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Mills Lexine *NAM  260 410  

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Van Der Merwe Aiden *RSA  320 80  

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Kebbel Dieter *NAM  1620 1950  

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Nieuwstadt Matthew *RSA  3760 4080  

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  5010 4530  
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       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

2   Cammidge Wayne *RSA  660 580  

All skiers Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Alexander Robbie *RSA  3.00/55/10.75 3.50/55/11.25 0.50/55/11.25 3.50/55/13.00  
2   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  4.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00  
3   Fizer Graham *USA  0.00/43 0.00/43 2.50/55/12.00 0.00/43  
4   Rein Cameron *RSA  0.50/55/13.00 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00  
5   Nieuwstadt Matthew *RSA  3.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/12.00 1.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00  
6   Shead Don *RSA  4.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/18.25 0.00/40  
7   Cammidge Wayne *RSA  3.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25  
8   Porter Jan *RSA  3.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00 2.50/40  
9   Kebbel Dieter *NAM  2.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/13.00 4.00/58/14.25 1.00/58/13.00  

10   Johnson Jan *RSA  1.00/52/12.00 2.00/52/13.00 4.50/52/13.00 5.50/40  
11   Van Der Hofstadt Luc *BEL  0.00/40 3.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/16.00 4.00/40  
12   Stegmann Jason *RSA  0.50/34 3.00/52/14.25 5.00/52/14.25 0.00/52/14.25  
13   Van Der Merwe Aiden *RSA  4.00/55/18.25 2.00/58/16.00 3.50/46 3.00/46  
14   Mills Lexine *NAM  2.50/55/18.25 3.50/52 5.00/55/18.25 3.00/37  
15   Azor Chloe *RSA  4.50/49 3.50/52 1.50/52 5.00/49  
16   Grey Rob *RSA  0.00/40 0.00/40 4.00/49 0.00/40  
17   Kamfer Jeane *NAM  0.00/49 0.00/49 2.00/49 1.00/49  
18   Alexander Zane *RSA  0.00/34 0.00/34 5.00/34 0.00/34  
19   Van Der Merwe Jj *RSA  4.00/49 0.00/49 4.00/49 0.00/49  
20   Bowes Andrew *RSA  0.00/40 0.00/40 0.00/40 0.00/40  

All skiers Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3   Round 4      

1   Saintviteux Yves *BEL  5010 4530  
2   Nieuwstadt Matthew *RSA  3760 4080  
3   Kebbel Dieter *NAM  1620 1950  
4   Cammidge Wayne *RSA  660 580  
5   Mills Lexine *NAM  260 410  
6   Van Der Merwe Aiden *RSA  320 80  
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